VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2021 CONCRETE FLATWORK ROGRAM
PROJECT NO..: RM 46, 49
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1 and Final
CONTRACTOR: Globe Construction, Inc. DATE: 12/20/2021
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final balancing change order to decrease the contract due to measured
quantities in the field
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $358,000.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $358,000.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($47,662.72)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $310,337.28
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($47,662.72)
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $358,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $358,000.00

"RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
%)/“i E ; ’2/ << /Z“f Approved By: %/ {//“%)%?

Residerj Engineer Date Director 6f Finance Date
% / L/ Z’Dﬂé/{ Approved By: _%?4%? A /6{, 4 // / // Z<
ate a

Contractor (<$10K or 25%)

é/.\ /2 / 29/ (4 / Approved By:

e Mana‘gér

Village/Engineer Date  (810Kor25%

)/
L /L/”/Z‘"’( Attest: 7 iq,&_fgr(_‘m{‘;(,\_\ 0/39’
Directgr-of Puplic Works Date Village Llerk Date
VAR~ _7’;/-:2‘-1/:“/ =) ///0/? >
/ Assis‘t‘ént ettor of‘Flﬁance Date
L

L

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




